
CIN: U75112AS1965SGC001246 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER (NIT) 

  

 AIDC/1010/2022/1360/ 9800                                                                              Date: 28.03.2023  

   E- procurement for work at Agar International Trade Centre, Dabidubi, District: Golaghat, Assam. 

Tenders are invited online through e-procurement system of Govt. of Assam i.e. 

www.assamtenders.gov.in from Govt. Registered Contractors of appropriate class with sound 

financial background fulfilling the eligibility criteria for execution of the following work at Agar 

International Trade Centre, Dabidubi, District: Golaghat, Assam under SOPD Scheme. 

 
Name of work 

 
NIT No: 

 
Estimated value 

(Rs.) 

Street lighting at AITC, Dabidubi, 
Dist.- Golaghat, Assam 

AIDC/1010/2022/1360/9796 

dated 28.03.2023 

28,96,811.00 

Tender documents can be downloaded from the website www.assamtenders.gov.in from 

02-04-2023 to 22-04-2023 for the work mentioned above. The Bids shall be submitted ONLINE 

through e-procurement system of Govt. of Assam only shall be uploaded in the website 

www.assamtenders.gov.in on or before 4.00 PM on 22-04-2023. For detail information, bidders 

are advised to visit the above-mentioned portal.                                                

                                                                                                                    

S/d 

   Managing Director, AIDC Ltd 

 

http://www.assamtenders.gov.in/
http://www.assamtenders.gov.in/

